HMG HAT11800 Twin Hammer Air Impact Wrench 1”
Description
Suitable used for screw and unscrew work of big truck and lorry
Easy to operate
Ergonomic handle to reduce fatigue and slippage during prolonged use
Application- Maintenance of truck, lorry, bus and general equipment of large
machines
Specifications
Model HAT11800
Square Dice 1 inch
Bolt Capacity 35 mm
Max Torque 1800 Nm
Free Speed 4300 rpm
Overall Length 240 mm
Weight 8 kg
Air Inlet 3/8 Inch
LEEDEN HERCULES SDN BHD (595657-M)
The Integration Specialist For Welding, Gases and Safety
Page 1
Copyright © 2023 Leedenhercules.com | All Rights Reserved